05 Haziran 2017 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 OZLENEN GUL(5)

2 HALIVE HANIM3)
3 SULTANHAN(2)

4 HANIMSULTAN()
5 PAROLA®)

6 KOLACAN(1)

7 DALGACI(7)

8  AKCEREN(11)

9 YAPRAKKIZ(10)
10 ZILLi(4)

11 DESIRE(6)

GUNUN GANYANI(5) 4,05 b, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(6,7/1/5) 16,22 £, 2. CIFTE(1/5) :14,85 ©

Yas
4ykk

4ykk
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4yak
4yak
4ykk
4yak
4yak

4dyak

1.)38.500 &
1)5.775%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OZLENENTAY - GOLLU11

TURBO- GILATLIM

KARA YAGIZ - HOSNUR
ATOVKARNCA - AHENK
KOSANEFE - SIRBKE
ZBATUR- SABKAY

ARASLI - CIGRTKAN
BERKSOY - AKSELDA
KZLARAGASI - SULUSBEY
KAZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDR

TOSUR- GULOVAR

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap 16/DHOW/Disi
2)15400 ¢
2)2310¢%

Siklet Jokey Sahip
50 H.KAPLAN S. KOZGCOLAK
555  KTOKAGOGLU M FUN. SARPYALCIN
585 AKURSUN O.ALP. SUMER
50 S.TIRPAN H. TAR. DIKENCIK
50 I.DINAR YUN. KARAN
56 DOGUKAN SAV KAYAKAYA
50 D.YILDIZ DEN. KURTEL
50 D.MALATYALI M NAB. AKSOY
50 OMLDIZ A FER. KUGUKER
505 NACCI CAH. CETINSU
50 Y.E.YUKSEL I. HAY. TUGDAS

3)7.700 ¢
3)1.155 ¢

Antrendrii
ASONGUR

AGCAL
C.GUNES
H.CANSU
F.SEZER
HAKAN ASLAN
SDEMR
ASONGUR
HUS.CAN
SABARSLAN

SAB.ARSLAN

Derece

1.29.50

1.30.10

1.30.60

1.31.26

1.31.47

1.33.27

1.35.33

1.37.14

1.37.62

1.37.76

141.04

Gy
2,70

3,95
3,55
25,00
7,90
3,60
2,55
68,45
2545
7,70

11,70

Bursa Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)3.850
4)578 ¢

AGF
18.96(2)

12.93(5)
15.63(3)
1.71(9)
4.09(8)
13.45(4)
19.54(1)
0.45(11)
1.64(10)
6.59(6)

5.03(7)

t

St Fark GGk HP
9 4Boy 59
6 3,5Boy 75
10 4Boy 81
8 46
7 56
4 84
2 56
3 34
5 40
1 65
11 50mt 58



